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ISIN:  US03831W1080

Overview
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Price
86.53 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.59% (-1.40)

uUS03831W1080
APP

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

21,746 EUR
S&P 500

85.00 USD (100)
85.77 USD (100)
88.62 USD
89.26 USD
86.19 USD
87.93 USD
85.80107 USD
2,013,982
175,316,721.25
34,932

WKN: 03831W108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US03831W1080&ID_NOTATION=330103418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03831W1080&ID_NOTATION=330103418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d02f428890eeac03483156f9034b31dd89dbdd9ecf724f82fab8b5d5a7444a4f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e61de1b7fb682fcd7&time=1721301921&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20829626cd9375c902069ba237ddf0741f2090092c012ba65c537054b6cb496a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f98c3488264f7e7b8&time=1721301921&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=937477123300435540119cd868f9e143f9a536b8d6787f8f30ad4ba17062d0a3&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b60b5ea380ab39ef2&time=1721301921&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7de65ffe90c04a3dbefe56ba2f13fe10346408dcdd15a6b539dda57e2ae1dd5d&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=af688da0a61d48b2a&time=1721301921&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b27f527a84fc745d5f594e6fb702f353e16291214f137cf560ed522912e6144&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab37d8eac2cde10ca&time=1721301921&tool=RSC

APPLOVIN CORP. CLASS A

Details

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
86.53 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.59% (-1.40)

ISIN US03831W1080
Symbol APP
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21,746 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 85.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 85.77 USD (100)
Open 88.62 USD
High 89.26 USD
Low 86.19 USD
Close (prev. day) 87.93 USD
VWAP 85.80107 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,013,982
Trading volume 175,316,721.25
Number of trades 34,932
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +112.50% +207.39% +42.44%
Perf +45.81 +58.38 +25.78
(abs.)
Beta 2.36 2.05 2.13
Volatility 60.54 56.94 72.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/17 13:08 78.26 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/17 08:01 78.62 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/16 22:00 86.53 USD
Munich 2024/07/17 08:01 79.42 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/17 08:28 79.31 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/07/17 12:31 78.04 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/17 13:05 77.86 EUR

85.14 USD (2,370,743)
81.98 USD (3,967,651)
74.95 USD (4,327,167)
53.84 USD (3,569,501)

91.91 USD (2024/07/05)

37.40 USD (2024/01/04)

91.91 USD (2024/07/05)

27.32 USD (2023/07/20)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.07
0.00

175.32

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16
1
34,932
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=330103418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330624096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331053141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330624099
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328605489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330624098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348543109

APPLOVIN CORP. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

OADAPPLOWN

Contact Details
APPLOVIN

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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